
District State Nodal Officer Contact details Senior Nodal Officer Contact details
Email id: devinderpal.singh@sbilife.co.in Email id: pallavi.garg@sbilife.co.in

Landline: 0175- 5016581 Landline: 0172- 2672653
Email id: ajay.kumar14@sbilife.co.in Email id: pallavi.garg@sbilife.co.in

Landline: 0164- 5013042 Landline: 0172- 2672653
Email id: ankush.mahajan@sbilife.co.in Email id: pallavi.garg@sbilife.co.in

Landline: 0183- 5013680 Landline: 0172- 2672653
Email id: sandeep.bachra@sbilife.co.in Email id: pallavi.garg@sbilife.co.in

Landline: 0181- 5051034 Landline: 0172- 2672653
Email id: ramer.kumar@sbilife.co.in Email id: pallavi.garg@sbilife.co.in

Landline: 0161- 5050109 Landline: 0172- 2672653
Email id: rahul.pathania@sbilife.co.in Email id: pallavi.garg@sbilife.co.in

Landline: 01892- 228210 Landline: 0172- 2672653
Email id: ashish.mankotia@sbilife.co.in Email id: pallavi.garg@sbilife.co.in

Landline: 01972- 222137 Landline: 0172- 2672653
Email id: ramesh.k@sbilife.co.in Email id: pallavi.garg@sbilife.co.in

Landline: 0177- 2624917 Landline: 0172- 2672653
Email id: simple.sharma@sbilife.co.in Email id: pallavi.garg@sbilife.co.in

Landline: 0191-2564671 Landline: 0172- 2672653
Email id: zahoor.bhat@sbilife.co.in Email id: pallavi.garg@sbilife.co.in

Landline: 0194- 2310645 Landline: 0172- 2672653
Ms. Pallavi Garg

Ms. Pallavi Garg

Ms. Pallavi Garg

Ms. Pallavi Garg

Ms. Pallavi Garg

Ms. Pallavi Garg

Ms. Pallavi Garg

Ms. Pallavi Garg

Ms. Pallavi Garg

Ms. Pallavi GargJammu Jammu & Kashmir Mr. Simple Sharma

Srinagar Jammu & Kashmir Mr. Zahoor Ahmad Bhat

HAMIRPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH Mr. Ashish Mankotia

SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH Mr. Ramesh Kumar

LUDHIANA PUNJAB Mr. Ramer Kumar

DHARAMSHALA HIMACHAL PRADESH Mr. Rahul Pathania

AMRITSAR PUNJAB Mr. Ankush Mahajan

JALANDHAR PUNJAB Mr. Sandeep Singh Bachra

PATIALA PUNJAB Mr. Devinderpal Singh

BATHINDA PUNJAB Mr. Ajay Kumar


